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

17 ?J ' ... \· f ;\y,? o-- lJ 
.. ~· · - :.~· . ·JC: . .. r:~ · ··~ · ·. '!·:: <.. ·_ 

~. ~ ... I,. 

;:-·: ; l L . · 

( ·- <.: - (' 



, 18552 10 Colonial Terr. ,Mplwd. $~ 500•• 1 
' Formar #13297 -new photo F & C . 1J I fl s 0 0 ; !et:New England Rd. & Colinwood Rd. All Cash ' 
Lot 60 x 145 x 60 , 
Frame & Brick,Col. ,woodshingle roof,oak trim.lst ,white trim. 
2nd,oak flrs. 
lst-3-c.h. , l.r.,firepl. ,d.r.,t.kit.,sun p. 
2nd-3-3 bedrms.,2 t.baths-master w/stall;othu w/slto;;:w 

3rd-2-2 bedrms.,closed stairs 
Basement:toilet,laund.,outside ent. Gal.iron w.p. 
Steam:Oil,$150 ann'l cost,275 gal.tank 
2-car garage,det. 
L.B.:J.L.F.& Son SO 2-8400 l0/8/47-Ex.4/8/48 
Owner:Harriet G.& Herbert M.Brusman,prem.,SO 2-4029 
1947 Assess:Land $2,309 1?,47 Rate $4.47 
· Bldg .$::"" Taxes $330.78 

$7,400 
Poss.on title.S.Mtn.G.S . . Mplwd.Jr.H.S. ,Columbia H.S. 
Bath off master bedrm. Colored tile.Weatherstripped 
windows & doors.Part storm sashes.Front & back storn 
d:>ors. 
fQ.Colonial Terr. ·,Mplwcl, 8-2-2 ST:Oil $13,500 



--~ ----~ 

#'9J66 10/.20/47 Approved. No shower over tub in main bathroan. 
#3072 11/3/47 Awaiting reduction to $18,500. Owner will consider an 

~- offer of $18,000. 
#3073 11/4/47 Price redution to $18 ,500. 
#3075 11/10/4? Under contract of sale by stevens. Listed by Fiacre. 

Re. #4138. 



... 

~ 
~ · 

.LC 

·., 10 Col onial Terr . , 
Lot 60 X 145 
Frame, br ick , Col . 

1st : c . h ., l . r ., d . r ., sumrm. , t .kit. 

21 , 000 
F&C 

2nd : master bedrm., t.bath (stall shower} , 2 other bedrms ., 
t . bat h with shower over tub 

3~d: 2 bedrms., & storage, enclosed stairs 
Basement : lav., laund. 
Owner Mrs. Harriet G. Brusman , prem. SO 2- 4029 - contact 

; owner direct . Phone for app ' t to show. owner trans-

)I · Poss : 
~~ St:Oil 

ferred to Chicago - submit all reasonable offers . 
Nov . 1st. 

a. -....... 2-car garage , det . 

~~ 
~~ 

LHL 

--~--l_o __ c;_o_J.,onial Terr., Maplewood 8-2-2·~-s~t_:_o_i_l~-~ $21 , ooo 



L.B. to G.M.D. 6/23/47 
• 10 Colonial Terr., Mplwd~ 

Bot 60 X 145 . 
Brick & frame Col. 

1st: c.h., ~.r., d.r., sun r.m., t.kit., 

2nd: 3 bedrms., 2 t.baths 

3rd: 2 finished rms.' enclosed stairway 
2-car garage 
Assess: L.V. $2,300 

B.v. 5,loo 
$7,400 

'47 taxes $330.78 

$21,000 
F&C 

Owner: Herbert Brusman, prem., so 2-4029 - IID.lst make ap.p•t 
L.B.: Glarence L. Gury, 45 Prospect st., s.o., SO 2-7554 -70/30 
Foss: approx. 60 days. 1/. 

I • 

10 Colonial Terr. , Mplwd. 8-2-2 



lJJc; '/ ·~~-¥~13297 10 Colonial Terr. JMplwd. $1-,.--.,.,.-"""T-~--w--
• · Opposite F;vergrcen Pl~ Mtg. ~? 500 Ori12:. -0! 5,% 

Lot 60 x 140 x 60 due 1955, Brick Church 
.frame: brick frt. ,Col. Savings & Loan Ass'n. 

1931 ~81 per mo. incl taxes 
lst- I- l.r. ,d.~. - ~kit.,sun room 
2nd- 3 - 3 bedrooms, 2 baths with showers 
3rd- 2- 2 rms used as maid's rm & storage 
Collar - lav. b~sement under entire 1st fl~. 
S te~m ; oil. Aop. 2300 gal. Heat & hot water. 
2-car ga r age 
Li s ted: Feb. 28/42; will expire Aug. 28/42 
~. B . F.H.T • .. & Son-, Inc. OR 3-8100 
o ~~ers: Herbert M. & Harriet ~rammes Brusman 

on premises. SO 2-4029 
Assess: Land $2300 App. taxes $285 

Bldg 5100 J 
$'740(5 L/ f r/ <I 'i Jh ,(A..s.. 

Po ssess ion: arr"mged. /. lf'l-tl/1-J:, '"! f 

fpPr 1.;,t, 
~~~1-f~k~_r. 

10 Colonial Terr., Mplwd. ~2-2 ST OIL $11,750 



l et t e r 

lst 

696 Ber en s t ., Newark-~Javerly 5658 
r, • V. e t c o. - own e r s 

ol onial ty e , br i ck v eneer f - on t , 
L 60 x 146 -b al~nc e cl ~ board 

sun 

hal l , l a. rce L . H., o en fire­
. ... . , breakf cst al cove , ti~e : . 
or 

2no_ - - 3 ':ms te r r·corns , r3 c ol or e l t ile bc.t. :::: , 
lar ._;e o en at tic 

e 

hardwooct "" oors h.ru ; ut 
..n.rm~ trong lin o euw i n 
a mpl e c lo s et r oom j 

'if! 9 Looo 
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Board of Realtors of the Oranges and Maplewood Photo by George B. Biggs, In< 





244713 10 COLOliiAL TER., JI.APLBWOOD 

..... 01' IIALTOII 01' YHI ~IS AND WAPLIWOOD fHOTO IY &lOKI IIMS, INC. 
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